
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Name= CALERA NORTHWEST INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197401210000
03170

01/21/1974
12:00:00

CALERA
NORTHWEST
INC

Grantee DEEDS WALKER,
SAMUEL K.

284 819 Blk:150
Sub:DUNSTAN
S SURVEY OF
CALERA

201206050001
97080

06/05/2012
12:00:57

CALERA
NORTHWEST
INC

Grantor DEEDS BYERS
RICHARD

Other:SEE
INST

200912020004
42900

12/02/2009
10:36:45

CALERA
NORTHWEST
INC

Grantor DEEDS NXS
TUMBLING
INC

Other:SEE
INST


