Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Name= CALERA NORTHWEST INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197401210000 03170		CALERA NORTHWEST INC	Grantee	DEEDS	WALKER, SAMUEL K.	284	819				Blk:150 Sub:DUNSTAN S SURVEY OF CALERA
201206050001 97080	06/05/2012 12:00:57	CALERA NORTHWEST INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BYERS RICHARD						Other:SEE INST
200912020004 42900	12/02/2009 10:36:45	CALERA NORTHWEST INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NXS TUMBLING INC						Other:SEE INST